PORTABLE IRRIGATION MACHINE
The Tracker™ offers an economical solution for supplementing seasonal watering needs of lA acre
to 2 acre areas. It's also ideal for irrigating athletic fields, cemeteries, golf course roughs, or other large
areas where an underground system is impractical. Built to last with precision German engineering and high
quality materials, this portable powerhouse can irrigate an entire football field in just two passes.
Tracker™ requires minimal labor to operate. Powered by water,
it pulls itself along a nylon cable, dragging up to 360 ft. of
1" reinforced heavy-duty hose (sold separately). Each

Marker Model Sprinkler Mfg Series Marker Color # Color Qty. of #s on Marker Total i
SPM-106 Toro 730 Black Yellow 1
M on Order
76
Products that work . . .smar t /
Fairway / Tee / Range Disc Markers
Large 7 Vi cap with big bold 3 Vi standard yardage numbers. Ideal
for fairway, tee and driving range marking. Optional 8" mounting pipe
attachment available for secure installation.
FAIRWAY STANDARD DISC SYSTEM
Color-coded markers with bold 3 Vi yardage number.
Several system options available.
ordering
Standard Disks with Markings
FTM-Y-75 Yellow Disk with 75
FTM-R-100 • Red Disk with 100
FTM-W-150 O White Disk with 150
FTM-BL-200 • Blue Disk with 200
FTM-BK-250 • Black Disk with 250
FTM-RWB-KIT 3 Disks with Yardages ( # / 0 / # )
FTM-YRWBB-KIT 5 Disks with Yardages ( /0/O/#/#)
Custom Disks for Fairway, Tee Box and Driving Range
FTM-Y Yellow Disk no markings